4

10
11
15
17
18
38
44
45
51
70
71
77

Date

Thursday, November 14
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15

Saturday, November 16

Saturday, November 16

Saturday, November 16

Saturday, November 16

Sunday, November 17
Sunday, November 17
Sunday, November 17

Time

5:50 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM

Location

Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre
Cavendish Farms Wellness Centre

Division
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

Home
Souris-Llewellyn-U12
LeClair
Montague-Thomson
Chtown-Doucette-U12
Souris Savers- Team Penny
Chtown-Basso-U12
Cherry Bombs
Chtown-Doucette-U12
U12 - Rustico Riptide- Team Thompson
Souris Savers- Team Penny
Chtown-Basso-U12
Souris-Llewellyn-U12
1st Pool B
1st Pool A
Winner of Game 70

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Montague-Thomson
Chtown-Basso-U12

U12 - Rustico Riptide- Team Thompson
Souris-Llewellyn-U12

Cherry Bombs

Souris Savers- Team Penny

LeClair

Montague-Thomson
Chtown-Doucette-U12

LeClair

Cherry Bombs

U12 - Rustico Riptide- Team Thompson
2nd Pool A

2nd Pool B

Winner of Game 71

Away



